
Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER
1 General Secretary Siddhi Arora siddhisrcm@gmail.com 9823415619 1 General Secretary Vaidehi Pande vaidehipande22gmail.com 7350802581
2 Council Head Madhura Khaire madhurakhaire1999@gmail.com 7276149726 2 Cultural Head Shreya Sanghvi shreya.sanghvi7@gmail.com 9922775202
3 Cultural Secretary Sayee Patil sayeepatil1319@gmail.com 7887859694 3 Council Head Nayan Aher nayanaher001@gmail.com 8329579420
4 Treasurer Riya Kothari riya.kothari25@gmail.com 8888110476 4 Sports Head Divyalaxmi Patil divyalaxmipatil@gmail.com 8830954161
5 Sports Secretary Neha sul sulneha9@gmail.com 7741964889 5 Treasurer Sanika Pandit sanikapandit15@gmail.com 7775983892
6 Tour Head Gayatri Pandkar pandkargayatri@gmail.com 7218783189 6 Tour Head Shachi Jain jainshachi31@yahoo.com 9340294592
7 Division Coordinator Alfiya Shaikh alfiyajbshaikh@gmail.com 7208493578 7 Events Heads Darshana Deokar darshdeokar@gmail.com 9527346547
8 Library Head Vanshika Sabadra vanshikasabadra17@gmail.com 7722035884 8 Ayushi Nemade aayushi.nemade@gmail.com 9930860194
9 Ambience and Exhibition Head Jidnyasa Auti jidnyasa.auti08@gmail.com 9021919791 9 Division Co-ordinator Maithili Potnis maithilipotnis99@yahoo.com 8378085548

10 Competitions Head         Prajakta Nehul prajaktanehul@gmail.com 9404101736 10 Volunteer Head Sharvi Tatke sharvi12.tatke@gmail.com 8149933475
11 NSS Head Aishwarya Gade aishgade14@gmail.com 9423709327 11 Komal Amle komalamle7@gmail.com 9158726789
12 Event Heads Anjali Samge anjalisamge720@gmail.com 8424821262 12 Library Head Moullie Jain moulliesj@gmail.com 8120538130
13 Aakanksha Gurjar aakanksha28ajay@gmail.com 8805772208 13 Ambience and Exhibition Head Prajakta Jadhav prajaktajadhav176@gmail.com 8007791093
14 Volunteer Heads Mrudul Barve barvemrudul0@gmail.com 8793935529 14 Forum Head Chaitali Bhalerao chaitalisb98@gmail.com 9356211636
15 Rudrani Patankar rudranipatankar@gmail.com 8879486389 15 (LoK, Vanaja, OUTII, Edutech) Neha Dandawate ndandawate2000@gmail.com 9130097075
16 Graphics and Media Heads Gurkiran Kaur Gulati siftygulati@gmail.com 9604770000 16 Pranita Surve pranitasurve8@gmail.com 9890268567
17 Mrudula Kulkarni mrudula.amod@gmail.com 9421064420 17 Aditi Bodhe aditibodhe.ab@gmail.com 9778709778
18 Forum Heads Shivani Patil shivanipatil3099@gmail.com 9673696772 18 Graphics and Media Head Kehali Doke doke.kehali26@gmail.com 8411010334
19 (LoK, Vanaja, OUTII, Edutech) Sakshi Mundada symaym@gmail.com 9325027809 19 Shravani Awati awatishravani2016@gmail.com 8237381458
20 Esha Tushar Sonar eshasonar@yahoo.com 9975651069 20 Competitions Head Rucha Pimplapure ruchapimplapure99@gmail.com 9284235293
21 Kalyani kularni kulkalyani098@gmail.com 8806268301 21 NSS Head Shraddha Doiphode shraddhadoiphode@gmail.com 7757884492

Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER
1 General Secretary Akshada Patil akshadacpatil@gmail.com 9910611221 1 GENERAL SECRETARY DEVSHRI DESHMUKH devshrideshmukh99@gmail.com 7588514852
2 Cultural Head Rutuja Shitole rutujashitole20@gmail.com 9527154477 2 CULTURAL HEAD SHRUTI KULKARNI shruti2512@hotmail.com 9881239172
3 Council Head Rasheshwari Sawant rashies6sawant@gmail.com 9130078887 3 COUNCIL HEAD SANIKA UPASANI sanikaupasani261@gmail.com 7219313029
4 Sports Head Sakshi Jadhav sakshijadhav999@yahoo.in 9689904444 4 SPORTS HEAD KHYATI GONDE khyati.gonde@gmail.com 7218796635
5 Treasurer Himanshi Bharuka himanshibharuka06@gmail.com 9158648886 5 TREASURER RUTUJA SHELKE rutujashelke19@gmail.com 9422553455
6 Tour Head Shweta Gophane shwetagophane19@gmail.com 8767181783 6 TOUR HEAD ANUSHREE UDAKHE anushreeudakhe1999@gmail.com 7350087839
7 Events Head Arzu Alvi arzualvi123@gmail.com 8017276192 7 EVENT HEADS RACHANA PATIL         rachanadpatil@gmail.com 8928972727
8 Nirmiti Patel nirmitippatel@gmail.com 7083839940 8 SIMRAN GANDHI simrangandhi25@gmail.com 8698611400
9 Division Co-ordinator Gautami Karampuri gautamikarampuri104@gmail.com 9604603707 9 DIVISION CO-ORDINATOR PRIYANKA SARDESAI priyankapsardesai@gmail.com 8291418161

10 Volunteer Head Bhakti Kaswa bakkaswa123@gmail.com 9527760141 10 VOLUNTEER HEADS ANKITA PATIL ankitapatil7030@gmail.com 9604861764
11 Sanyukta Sarda sanyukta1312@gmail.com 8237971312 11 KOMAL NIKALE komalnikale22@gmail.com 7057714483
12 Library Head Apurva Hankare apurvahankare10@gmail.com 9970056605 12 LIBRARY HEAD DIVYA KAPSE dkapse134@mail.com 9552172176
13 Ambience and Exhibition Head Manjiri Wadhone manjiriwadhone99@gmail.com 7875486845 13 AMBIENCE and EXHIBITION HEAD NILIMA AVHAD nilimaavhad3164@gmail.com 7028802195
14 Forum Head Janhavi Rajwade rajwadejanhavi@gmail.com 9850581662 14 FORUM HEAD RADHIKA PHANSALKAR radhikaphansalkar@gmail.com 7769852051
15 (LoK, Vanaja, OUTII, Edutech) Shreya Mandlik shreyamandlik24@gmail.com 8605488900 15 (LoK, Vanaja, OUTII, Edutech) SHRIYA BHOLE shriya.bhole@gmail.com 7755991608
16 Pratishtha Pandey pratishtha78@gmail.com 8840343185 16 MITALI ALAVANI alavani.mitali70@gmail.com 7083429349
17 Yukti Raut yuktiraut99@gmail.com 9975340141 17 SHRAVANI PARDESHI shravanipardeshi39@gmail.com 9403209388
18 Graphics and Media Head Priyanka Ghodke Piyughodke6@gmail.com 7767963344 18 GRAPHICS AND MEDIA HEAD ESHA JAIN eshajain0804@gmail.com 7218318379
19 Rajeshwari Pawar rajeshwari0299@gmail.com 9527138446 19 KSHIPRA DEOLALKAR kshipra99@gmail.com 7028742468
20 Competitions Head Mrunal Patil mrupatil1707@gmail.com 9923943366 20 COMPETITIONS HEAD KASTURI NIRHALI nirhalikasturi88@gmail.com 8530670527
21 NSS Head Devshri Wange devshri.wange98@gmail.com 7745086544 21 NSS HEAD DHARA NANDHA dharanandha26@gmail.com 7058435743

1 University Representative (4C) Ishita Singh singhishita802@gmail.com 8637793307 1 Unit Secretary (3D) Aishwarya Kullur ashkullur30@gmail.com 9604755628
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Students are of Current Fourth Year B. Arch A, B, C, D Divisions
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